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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Wang4216
Airborne

9.250 9.400 9.2758.725 36.650
6 1 7 1 1 

1 

Alexa Killgore4239
Technique

9.325 9.025 8.9259.175 36.450
4 4T 1 8 2 

2 

Hannah Carsey4237
Technique

9.350 8.950 9.1008.800 36.200
3 6 6 4 3 

3 

Talia Gilbert4208
Airborne

9.000 9.350 9.1508.675 36.175
13 2 8T 3 4 

4 

Mailan Rufino4214
Airborne

9.625 8.800 8.7258.925 36.075
1 8 4 14 5 

5 

Maddy Gardner4218
Extreme

9.475 8.550 9.0258.950 36.000
2 12 3 6 6 

6 

Audrey Spencer4245
Technique

9.175 8.675 9.0509.000 35.900
7T 10 2 5 7 

7 

Lilou Pelloux4213
Airborne

9.100 9.250 8.9008.275 35.525
10 3 12 9T 8 

8 

Jasmine Monroe4241
Technique

9.150 8.700 8.9508.675 35.475
9 9 8T 7 9 

9 

Kate Decker4238
Technique

8.825 8.300 9.2258.875 35.225
15 14T 5 2 10T

10T

Leona Hoshino4209
Airborne

9.075 8.875 8.7008.575 35.225
11T 7 10 15 10T

10T

Charlotte Spencer4246
Technique

9.175 9.025 8.8008.050 35.050
7T 4T 14 13 12 

12 

Maddie Boerstra4234
Technique

9.275 8.300 8.8758.525 34.975
5 14T 11 11T 13 

13 

Madison Farris4202
Aerials

9.075 8.425 8.9008.150 34.550
11T 13 13 9T 14 

14 

Christina Nikiforov4220
Extreme

8.900 8.575 8.8758.000 34.350
14 11 15 11T 15 

15 


